
SOUTH	ALABAMA	PURCHASING	ASSOCIATION
Bid issued by: 

UNIT	PRICE	BID	TABULATION	SHEET

Project Name: TRAFFIC SIGNAL PREEMPTION SYSTEM Bid Date: June 29, 2017

Requisition No. 2017‐0629 Bid Opening Time: 10:00 AM

Global Traffic Technologies

Oakdale, MN

N/A

Yes

N/A

$4,836.00

N/A, Radio‐based

$2,265.00

D. Annual Cost per Vehicle Device N/A, Radio‐based

Bid Total $7,101.00

3 Weeks Lead Time

Optional Subscription Service,

Pricing dependent case‐by‐case

Tabulated by R. Eberly 6/29/2017

45 Days to Deliver

Bidder's Name

City, State

Bond

Affidavits

Addenda Received

A. Equipment per Intersection

B. Annual Cost per Intersection Device

C. Equipment per Vehicle

Notes

$3,088.00

$440.00

$2,857.00

$440.00

$6,825.00

Temple, Inc. 

Decatur, AL

N/A

Yes

N/A


